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OP COPPA D'ORO (0504064A)
VILLA GUARDIA - 07-10-2005 - 25-11-2005

Torneo OP COPPA D'ORO 0504064A

Luogo VILLA GUARDIA  [Como - Lombardia]
Periodo 07-10-2005 - 25-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30" bonus
Arbitri GISOLINI MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 3N Ambrosoli Giancarlo      ITA LOM CO 1522 0 0 1930 M 102965

3 3N Boffi Luigi              ITA LOM MI 1563 0 0 1953 M 102969

12 M Buonocore Elio           ITA LOM CO 2156 0 0 1956 M 817058 103518

4 CM Cairoli Camillo          ITA LOM CO 1916 0 0 1955 M 102971

19 NC Cairoli Fabio            ITA LOM CO 1383 0 0 1992 M 117998

21 NC Calabrese Mattia         ITA LOM CO 1338 0 0 1989 M 121550

23 NC Calabrese Salvatore      ITA LOM CO 1254 0 0 1964 M 127681

20 CM Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 2028 0 0 1957 M 822248 121223

13 1N Coppola Guido            ITA LOM CO 1981 0 0 1945 M 103520

11 2N Ghelfi Giancarlo         ITA LOM CO 1664 0 0 1946 M 103506

15 2N Giaracuni Claudio        ITA LOM CO 1646 0 0 1972 M 104995

5 2N Grassetto Gilberto       ITA LOM CO 1763 0 0 1955 M 102977

6 CM Larghi Riccardo          ITA LOM VA 2011 0 0 1957 M 102978

18 3N Larghi Roberto           ITA LOM VA 1521 0 0 1992 M 114980

7 2N Laricini Alberto         ITA LOM CO 1622 0 0 1955 M 102979

8 CM Liscio Giovanni          ITA LOM CO 2000 0 0 1967 M 102980

1 2N Mason Giovanni           ITA LOM CO 1544 0 0 1937 M 100726

22 2N Moioli Ferruccio         ITA LOM CO 0 0 1962 M 124503

9 2N Monetti Egidio           ITA LOM VA 1700 0 0 1948 M 102982

24 3N Nika Isak                ITA LOM CO 1584 0 0 1963 M 127682

17 2N Raineri Pieroberto       ITA LOM CO 1580 0 0 1961 M 110814

14 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA PIE VC 1760 0 0 1957 M 104720

16 2N Turcatti Mauro           ITA LOM MI 1709 0 0 1978 M 104996

10 2N Zuccoli Maurizio         ITA LOM VA 1688 0 0 1959 M 102985
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 3N Ambrosoli Giancarlo      ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1930 M 102965

3 3N Boffi Luigi              ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1953 M 102969

4 CM Cairoli Camillo          ITA 1916 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 102971

19 NC Cairoli Fabio            ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1992 M 117998

21 NC Calabrese Mattia         ITA 1338 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1989 M 121550

23 NC Calabrese Salvatore      ITA 1254 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 127681

13 1N Coppola Guido            ITA 1981 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1945 M 103520

11 2N Ghelfi Giancarlo         ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1946 M 103506

15 2N Giaracuni Claudio        ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 104995

5 2N Grassetto Gilberto       ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 102977

6 CM Larghi Riccardo          ITA 2011 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 102978

18 3N Larghi Roberto           ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1992 M 114980

7 2N Laricini Alberto         ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 102979

8 CM Liscio Giovanni          ITA 2000 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 102980

1 2N Mason Giovanni           ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1937 M 100726

9 2N Monetti Egidio           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1948 M 102982

24 3N Nika Isak                ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1963 M 127682

17 2N Raineri Pieroberto       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 110814

14 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1957 M 104720

16 2N Turcatti Mauro           ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1978 M 104996

10 2N Zuccoli Maurizio         ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 102985
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